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1) Students shall not repeat the same course more than once without the permission of an academic advisor.

2) Once students have used 9 units of grade-forgiveness at CSUF, they must receive academic advising, either online or in person, to ensure they

are informed and understand the repetition of course policy and its implications.

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME FACULTY RESPONSES FULL-TIME STAFF RESPONSES
168 (32%) | Strongly Agree 26 (41%) Strongly Agree 59 (31%) Strongly Agree

163 (31%) | Agree 18 (29%) Agree 60 (32%) Agree

61 (12%) Neutral or No Opinion 10 (16%) Neutral or No Opinion 24 (13%) Neutral or No Opinion
74 (14%) Disagree 8 (13%) Disagree 30 (16%) Disagree

53 (10%) Strongly Disagree 1(2%) Strongly Disagree 18 (9%) Strongly Disagree

3) Students who participate in less than 25% of an online class should not be allowed to complete Student Opinion Questionnaires to evaluate

their professors.

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME FACULTY RESPONSES FULL-TIME STAFF RESPONSES
219 (43%) | Strongly Agree 30 (48%) Strongly Agree 78 (41%) Strongly Agree
185 (36%) | Agree 23 (37%) Agree 75 (39%) Agree
46 (9%) Neutral or No Opinion 6 (10%) Neutral or No Opinion 22 (12%) Neutral or No Opinion
34 (7%) Disagree 2 (3%) Disagree 12 (6%) Disagree
23 (5%) Strongly Disagree 2 (3%) Strongly Disagree 4 (2%) Strongly Disagree

FULL-TIME ELECTORATE RESPONSES PART-TIME FACULTY RESPONSES FULL-TIME STAFF RESPONSES
261 (50%) | Strongly Agree 40 (63%) Strongly Agree 43 (23%) Strongly Agree
107 (20%) | Agree 14 (22%) Agree 38 (20%) Agree

72 (14%) Neutral or No Opinion 4 (6%) Neutral or No Opinion 35 (18%) Neutral or No Opinion
51 (10%) Disagree 1(2%) Disagree 39 (21%) Disagree

35 (7%) Strongly Disagree 4 (6%) Strongly Disagree 35 (18%) Strongly Disagree




